
  2022 CO-ED FLAG TEAM SCHEDULE
Head Coach Bryan Jacobsen 330-224-6707

DATE DAY TEAM PRACTICE/MATCH TIME LOCATION

3/16/2022 Wednesday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:30-7:30PM Genoa School Gym - 519 Genoa Ave SW Massillon OH 44646

3/16/2022 Wednesday Flag Boys+Girls Parent Meeting 7:00-7:30PM Genoa School Gym - 519 Genoa Ave SW Massillon OH 44646

3/23/2022 Wednesday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:30-7:30PM Genoa School Gym - 519 Genoa Ave SW Massillon OH 44646

4/4/2022 Monday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:00-7:30PM TC Knapp Elementary 5151 Oakcliff St SW Canton OH 44706

4/6/2022 Wednesday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:00-7:30PM TC Knapp Elementary 5151 Oakcliff St SW Canton OH 44706

4/11/2022 Monday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:00-7:30PM TC Knapp Elementary 5151 Oakcliff St SW Canton OH 44706

4/13/2022 Wednesday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:00-7:30PM TC Knapp Elementary 5151 Oakcliff St SW Canton OH 44706

4/18/2022 Monday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:00-7:30PM TC Knapp Elementary 5151 Oakcliff St SW Canton OH 44706

4/20/2022 Wednesday Flag Boys+Girls Match 6:00-8:00PM Weis Park 2500 Logan Ave NW Canton OH 44709

4/25/2022 Monday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:00-7:30PM TC Knapp Elementary 5151 Oakcliff St SW Canton OH 44706

4/30/2022 Saturday Flag Boys+Girls Match 12:00-2:00PM Perry Stadium 3737 13th St SW Massillon OH 44646 

5/2/2022 Monday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:00-7:30PM TC Knapp Elementary 5151 Oakcliff St SW Canton OH 44706

5/4/2022 Wednesday Flag Boys+Girls Match 6:00-8:00PM Weis Park 2500 Logan Ave NW Canton OH 44709

5/9/2022 Monday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:00-7:30PM TC Knapp Elementary 5151 Oakcliff St SW Canton OH 44706

5/11/2022 Wednesday Flag Boys+Girls Match 6:00-8:00PM Weis Park 2500 Logan Ave NW Canton OH 44709

5/16/2022 Monday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:00-7:30PM TC Knapp Elementary 5151 Oakcliff St SW Canton OH 44706

5/18/2022 Wednesday Flag Boys+Girls Match 6:00-8:00PM Perry Stadium 3737 13th St SW Massillon OH 44646 

5/23/2022 Monday Flag Boys+Girls Practice 6:00-7:30PM TC Knapp Elementary 5151 Oakcliff St SW Canton OH 44706

5/25/2022 Wednesday Flag Boys+Girls Match 6:00-8:00PM Weis Park 2500 Logan Ave NW Canton OH 44709

* Subject to change. Changes communicated via text group, Facebook group, and email. Last revised: 3/19/22
Text @rugbylove to 81010 for text alerts and/or request to join our private Facebook group “Perry Panther Rugby – Players, Parents, and Coaches”


